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一致 , 類似
N/A


前一致
N/A


後一致
N/A


含む
*B2-5*
  *B2-5-*
  *B2-52*
  *B2-55*
  *B2-5N*
  *B2-5S*
  *B2-5T*
  *EB2-5*
  



メーカー

全て検索
Unspecified
HIROSE ELECTRIC
KEMET
NanoAmp Solutions, I...

NEC => Renesas Techn...
 
 
 
 













メーカー

部品番号

コンポーネント説明

PDF





NEC => Renesas Technology


EB2-5S


COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT SURFACE MOUNTING TYPE


ビュー







NEC => Renesas Technology


EB2-5T


COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT SURFACE MOUNTING TYPE


ビュー







NEC => Renesas Technology


EB2-5-R


COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT SURFACE MOUNTING TYPE


ビュー







NEC => Renesas Technology


UB2-5NU


SUPER-COMPACT SIZE, SLIM-PACKAGE


ビュー








  







NEC => Renesas Technology


UB2-5NE


SUPER-COMPACT SIZE, SLIM-PACKAGE


ビュー







KEMET


EB2-5NU


Miniature Signal Relays


ビュー







NEC => Renesas Technology


EB2-5-L


COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT SURFACE MOUNTING TYPE


ビュー







NEC => Renesas Technology


EB2-5NU


COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT SURFACE MOUNTING TYPE


ビュー







Unspecified


EB2-5NU


Miniature Signal Relays


ビュー







NEC => Renesas Technology


EB2-5T-L


COMPACT AND LIGHT WEIGHT SURFACE MOUNTING TYPE


ビュー
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